No. 894. ₹ January, 1968

460558 XP9

9000 GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS

. T.	ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS	92052320	N o. 894 January, 1968	7005 3 6 77		GEORGE E. COLE* LEGAL FORMS
7	KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, T	HAT the Assignor,.	CALUMET NATIO	NAL BANK a	s trustee
	under Trust Agreement dated April 15, 1980, known as Trust No. P-2611					
	of the City of	Hammond County of their valuable consideration	orLake	_and State ofIr	diana,	in consideration ged, does hereby
	sell, assign, transfer and s	et over unto the Assignee,	SOUTH SHORE B	ANK OF CHICAGO	, <u>7054</u> Sout	h <u>Jeffery Bl</u> vd.
#92052319	or by virtue of any lease, of the premises hereinafter be made or agreed to by transfer and assignment of	Chicago Count ors-and assigns, all the rents whether written or verbal, described, which may hav he Assignee under the pov- all such leases and agreen	s, issues and profits n or any letting of, or a te been heretofore or ver herein granted, it nents and all the avail	ow due and which a any agreement for t may be hereafter n being the intention	may hereafter be he use or occupa nade or agreed to to hereby estab	come due under ancy of any part o; or which may alish an absolute
053		rokoł en-griteiro-wor ekw 			-'FBRMM	ONTHE RENTS
336	19					
	19.					
see doc.	19				ROB	STA
see				10 and 0 - two state 4400 to apr to a	7. T	A E OF 1KE OF 1K
					<u> </u>	
120		Door	umont is	di francische eldrer di-franciscoppida-di-francische euro este e	<u> </u>	REGULAR TO
mate	such rent being payable in	onthly in Advance (Pan (I)		as follows to wit	S G G G	INCECTACO LA
For	PARCEL 1: Lot 24 Same), Lots 25, 26	onthly in revance upon the (Meaning and Intend , 27 and 28, 816661 1, Page 201 and at	ing to include	Triangular Tra	ct Lying Wes	INSURANCE JAJA DIVISION S.NU. Of the state
		and 8, Block 1, Jos 1, Page 76, in Lake			e City of Ha	ammond as COMPANY
	ADDRESS OF REAL ES	TATE: 35 State Str	eet, Hammond, I	ndiana 46320		AN
	Key Nos.: 34-16-28 Tax Unit No. 26	, 29 and 30; and, 33	3-24-9, 10 and	11		7
	THIS DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: Thomas S. Eisner, 900 Maple Road, Homewood, IL 60430					
	and the Assignor hereby irrevocably appoints the Assignee as his cue and lawful attorney to collect all of said avails, rents, issues and profits arising or accruing at any time bereafter, and left how due or that may hereafter beome due under each and every the leases or agreements, written or verbal existing or to hereafter exist, for said premises, and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in his discretion may be deemed proper or necessary to enforce the payment or the security of such avails, rents, issues and profits, or to secure and maintain pussession of said premises or any portion thereof and to fill any and all vacancies, and to rent, lease or let any portion of said premises so any party or parties at his discretion, hereby granting full power and authority to exercise each and every the rights privileges and powers herein granted at any and all times hereafter without notice to the Assignor, and further, with power to use and apply said avails, issues and profits to the payment of any indebtedness or liability of the Assignor to the Assignee, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be contracted, and also to the payment of all expenses and the care and management of said premises, including taxes and assessments, and the interest on incumbrances, if any, which may in said attorney's judgment be deemed proper and advisable, hereby ratifying all that said attorney may do by virtue hereof. GIVEN under OUT hand S and sealS this day of August 1992.					
	GIVEN under our	hand.Sand sea	nISthisCALIJM	day of	August NK.as trust	19 <u>92</u> ee as aforesaid
Attest	Holman PAXSON	N .	(SEAL) By: Och	ny MSE	inne	(SEAL)
	STATE OF					
	County of	ss.	tary public in and fo	or said County, in	the State afores	aid. Do Hereby
	Certify that		•			, 20 1141009
	· ·		<u> </u>		P COLUMN TO THE STREET STREET	
	personally known to me to be the same person. whose name subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared					
	before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.					
	ATVEN-under-my-ha	nd-and-official-scal-this-		_day of		19
				Noti	ory Public	900

This document is executed by CALUMET NATIONAL BANK, not personally, but as trustee under a deed or deeds in trust delivered pursuant to trust agreement dated April 15, 1980, and known as trust number P-2611, in the exercise of the power and authority conferred upon and vested in it as such trustee (and said Bank hereby warrants that it possesses full power and authority to execute this instrument); and no personal liability shall exist or be asserted or enforceable against the said bank generally or in any capacity other than as trustee as aforesaid, because or in respect of this document, and its liability as such trustee shall be limited to and enforceable only out of the property described in this document, by enforcement of the lien hereof, and no duty shall rest upon said bank to sequester, hold or maintain as a continuing trust asset any property now or hereafter held by it as trustee as aforesaid, nor any of the income therefrom nor proceeds or avails of any sale or other disposition thereof.

This sheet is attached to and forms a part of the certain assignment of Tranta cdated tatgestroperty of 1992, from the undersigned CALUMET NATIONAL BANK, not personally but as trustee as aforesaid, to SOUTH SHORE BANK OF CHICAGO, covering real estate in Lake County, Indiana.

CALUMET NATIONAL BANK not personally but as trustee as aforesaid

ATTEST:

py /he

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF L AKE

and million

AMY M. SKINNER

public in and for said county, I, the undersigned, a notation aforesaid, do hereby certify the state and Thomas E. Paxson that Amy M. Skinner of CALUMET NATIONAL BANK, known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Asst Trust Officer and V.P. & Invst Officer respectively, appeared are before me this day in person and acknowledged that they signed delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said bank, and purposes therein set forth; the uses for said Secretary did also then and there acknowledge that (s)he, as custodian of the corporate seal of said bank, did affix the said corporate seal of said bank to said instrument as his/her own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said bank, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

Give under my hand and notarial seal this 6th day of August, 1992.

NOTARY PUBLIC — LAKE CO.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES.

JUNE 26, 1995